Pine Plains Town Board Meeting
Tentative Agenda
February 18,2021

7 pam.

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of minutes, Town Clerk report
Approval of Bills

Supervisor’s Statement

Public Comment

Town Attorney, Warren Replansky

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9. 0ld Business

Department Reports
1. Highway Department, Heather Emerich
a. Boiler Bids
b.  Water Filtration System
c.  Drainage Issue
Building Inspector, Drew Weaver
Police Department, John Hughes
Water/Engineer, Ray Jurkowski
Recreation Department, Michael Cooper

CAC, John Hoffman III

N e » N

Animal Control

a. Police Reform and Modernization Plan for Pine Plains
b.  Approval of Zoning Review Committee Members
¢ Emergency Action Plan Discussion

d. RFP for Demolition of 8 and 12 N Main

10. New Business
a. Stissing Lake Association/CAC Geese Issue
b. Approval of Ann Noone to BAR
¢. New Paolice Car Discussion

d. Social Media Policy

11. Bxecutive Session
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12, Adjourn




